480
V
ar
ia
d
o
r
d

Grado de protección IP20
VFD HV480
4
DEFINICIÓN DE MODELO
5
Frequency inverter model
Power supply capacity
(KVA)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Adaptive motor
(KW) (HP)
G1 input voltage range: Single-phase AC220V±15%, 50 / 60 Hz
HV480-R75G1 3.0 11.0 4.0 0.75 1
HV480-1R5G1 4.8 18.0 7.0 1.5 2
HV480-2R2G1 7.1 27.0 9.6 2.2 3
G2 input voltage range: Three-phase AC220V±15%, 50 / 60 Hz
HV480-R75G2 3 5 3.8 0.75 1
HV480-1R5G2 4.0 5.8 5.1 1.5 2
HV480-2R2G2 5.9 10.5 9.0 2.2 3
HV480-004G2 8.9 14.6 13.0 3.7 5
HV480-5R5G2 17 26.0 25.0 5.5 7.5
HV480-7R5G2 21 35.0 32.0 7.5 10
HV480-011G2 30 46.5 45 11 15
HV480-015G2 40 62 60 15 20
HV480-018G2 57 76 75 18 25
HV480-022G2 69 92 91 22 30
HV480-030G2 85 113 112 30 40
HV480-037G2 114 157 150 37 50
HV480-045G2 134 180 176 45 60
HV480-055G2 160 214 210 55 75
VFD HV480
6
Frequency inverter model
Power supply capacity
(KVA)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Adaptive motor
(KW) (HP)
HV480-075G2 231 307 304 75 100
HV480-093G2 250 385 377 90 125
HV480-110G2 280 430 426 110 150
G3 input voltage range: Three-phase AC 380~440 (-15%~+10%), 50 / 60 Hz
HV480-R75G3 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
HV480-1R5G3 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5 2
HV480-2R2G3 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
HV480-004G3 5.9 10.5 9.0 4.0 5
HV480-5R5G3 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5 7.5
HV480-7R5G3 11 20.5 17.0 7.5 10
HV480-011G3 17 26.0 25.0 11 15
HV480-015G3 21 35.0 32.0 15 20
HV480-018G3 45 42 37 18.5 25
HV480-022G3 54 50 45 22 30
HV480-030G3 65 68 60 30 40
HV480-037G3 63 83 75 37 50
HV480-045G3 81 102 91 45 60
HV480-055G3 97 124 112 55 75
HV480-075G3 127 169 150 75 100
HV480-093G3 150 203 176 90 125
HV480-110G3 179 248 210 110 150
HV480-132G3 192 256 253 132 175
HV480-160G3 231 307 304 160 220
HV480-185G3 242 350 340 185 245
HV480-200G3 250 385 377 200 270
G4 input voltage range: Three-phase AC 460~480 (-15%~+10%), 50 / 60 Hz
HV480-R75G4 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
HV480-1R5G4 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5 2
HV480-2R2G4 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
HV480-004G4 5.9 10.5 9.0 4.0 5
HV480-5R5G4 8.9 14.6 13.0 5.5 7.5
HV480-7R5G4 11 20.5 17.0 7.5 10
HV480-011G4 17 26.0 25.0 11 15
HV480-015G4 21 35.0 32.0 15 20
HV480-018G4 45 42 37 18.5 25
HV480-022G4 54 50 45 22 30
7
Dibujo Dimensional
Frequency inverter model
Power supply capacity
(KVA)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Adaptive motor
(KW) (HP)
HV480-030G4 65 68 60 30 40
HV480-037G4 63 83 75 37 50
HV480-045G4 81 102 91 45 60
HV480-055G4 97 124 112 55 75
HV480-075G4 127 169 150 75 100
HV480-093G4 150 203 176 90 125
HV480-110G4 179 248 210 110 150
HV480-132G4 192 256 253 132 175
HV480-160G4 231 307 304 160 220
HV480-185G4 242 350 340 185 245
HV480-200G4 250 385 377 200 270
VFD HV480
8
9
Forma DIM